

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 25**

By COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS, ETHICS AND RULES

May 15

- 1 In line 2 of the printed joint resolution, delete “firefighters” and insert “fire service members”.
 - 2 In line 4, delete “firefighters” and insert “fire service members”.
 - 3 In line 9, delete “firefighters” and insert “fire service members”.
 - 4 In line 11, delete “firefighters” and insert “fire service members”.
 - 5 In line 14, delete “September 11” and insert “January 27” and delete “Firefighter” and insert
 - 6 “Fire Service”.
 - 7 In line 17, delete “firefighters” and insert “fire service members”.
 - 8
-